FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

wasnington	, D.C.	20549

ATEMENT	OF CHANGES	S IN BENEFIC	IAL OWNERSHI

ONB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average b	ourden								
hours ner response.	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* SMITH THOMAS W				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol VISTAPRINT N.V. [VPRT]									Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director							
(Last) 323 RAII	`	First)	(Midd	le)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/03/2012								Officer (give title below) Member of Section 13(d) Group						
(Street) GREENV	NWICH CT 06830				4.	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)												Pers	on				
1 Title of C	ocurity (In	ctr 2\	Table I	Non-Deriv	_	2A. Deemed		3.			, Disposed of, or Benefic			5. Amount of			6. Ownership		7. Nature of	
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		Date (Month/Day/Year		Execution Date,		Transaction Code (Instr.		tion			D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		Securities Beneficial Owned Fo	ly	Form: D (D) or Ir		ndirect Jeneficial Ownership			
							Cod	Code V		Amount (A) or (D) Price		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)					(Instr. 4)			
Common	Stock			04/03/201	2			P	<u> </u>		72,100	A	\$39.95	05	1,408,	779	D	(1)		
Common	Stock			04/04/201	2			P			27,900	A	\$38.67	74	1,436,	679	D	(1)		
Common	Stock														46,4	00]	[\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	By Thomas V. Smith Family Accounts ⁽²⁾⁽⁸⁾	
Common	Stock														15,0	00]	. I	By Thomas V. Smith Foundation ⁽³⁾	
Common	Stock														88,0	94]	I I	By Prescott nvestors Profit Sharing Trust ⁽⁴⁾	
Common	Stock														686,8	300]	[]	By Idoya Partners L.P.	
Common	Stock														2,829,	464]	[]	By Prescott Associates L.P. ⁽⁶⁾⁽⁸⁾	
Common Stock											101,915		I		By Prescott nternational Partners L.P.					
			Table	II - Derivat (e.g., p							sposed of				Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security 1. Title of Derivative Security 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Deemed cution Date,	4. Tran	Transaction Code (Instr. I		ber	6. Date Expiration (Month/D		ercisable and Date	7. Tit Amo Secu Unde Deriv	cle and unt of irities erlying vative irity (Instr.	8	B. Price of Derivative Security Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securiti Benefici Owned Followir Reporte Transac (Instr. 4)	ve es ially ng d tion(s)	10. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)			
	of Pesno				Code	e V	(A)		Date Exer	cisabl	Expiration e Date	n Title	Amoun or Numbe of Shares	r						

- 1. These shares are owned directly by Thomas W. Smith (the "Reporting Person").
- 2. These shares are owned directly by investment accounts established for the benefit of certain family members of the Reporting Person.
- 3. These shares are owned directly by the Thomas W. Smith Foundation (the "Foundation") and are beneficially owned indirectly by the Reporting Person as trustee of the Foundation. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares in excess of his pecuniary interest under Rule 16a-8(b)(2)(ii). The address for the Foundation is 323 Railroad Avenue, Greenwich, CT 06830.
- 4. These shares are owned directly by the Prescott Investors Profit Sharing Trust (the "Trust") and are beneficially owned indirectly by the Reporting Person as trustee of the Trust. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares in excess of his pecuniary interest under Rule 16a-8(b)(2)(ii). The address of the Trust is 323 Railroad Avenue, Greenwich, CT 06830.
- 5. These shares are owned directly by Idoya Partners L.P. ("Idoya"), a private investment limited partnership, and are beneficially owned indirectly by Prescott General Partners LLC ("PGP"), a Delaware

limited liability company, as general partner of Idoya. The Reporting Person is a managing member of PGP. The address for Idoya is 323 Railroad Ave, Greenwich, CT 06830.

6. These shares are owned directly by Prescott Associates L.P. ("Prescott Associates"), a private investment limited partnership, and are beneficially owned indirectly by PGP as general partner of Prescott Associates. The address for Prescott Associates is 323 Railroad Avenue, Greenwich, CT 06830.

7. These shares are owned directly by Prescott International Partners L.P. ("PIP"), a private investment limited partnership, and are beneficially owned indirectly by PGP as general partner of PIP. The address for PIP is 323 Railroad Avenue, Greenwich, CT 06830.

8. The inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership for purposes of Section 16 or any other purpose and the Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

<u>/s/ Thomas W. Smith</u> <u>04/09/2012</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.